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MSC Standings with

123
Bonus Added
4567 Bonus Total

1 Holets, Ken

2 Poelzer, Clark

3 Gerdes, Randy

4 Racette, Tim

5 Corbett, Tom

6 Downer, Rob

7 Blad, Roger

I Schacht, Terry

I Halida, Terry

10 Thompson, Ro

11 Latvala, Rich

12 Pietsch, Dick

13 Schacht, Denn

14 Korth, Tom

15 Lindquist, Jim

16 Sylvester Sr, S

17 Hopkins, Larry

18 Havlish, Tom

19 Lindner, Ron

20 Olynyk, Dave

21 Suhr, Steve

22 Busch, Neil

23 Berken , Tom

24 Abrams, Hal

25 Schmid, Mike

26 Loth, Al

27 Ring , Gary

28 Lavacot, Dan
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200 1912
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160 1876

200 1869
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200 1857

120 18sl

160 1845

160 1844

160 1820

160 1818

200 1809

160 1787

80 1780

160 1751

120 1722

160 1716

160 1690
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's MSG Standings with
123

Bonus Added
4567 Bonus Total

29 Nordyke, Reed

30 Clinton, Terry

31 Hendrickson,

32 Seath, Dale

33 Bartz, Randy

34 Captain, Gene

35 Weidman, Jeff

36 White, Greg

37 Gallivan, Tom
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40 1562

120 1547

40 1506

40 1463

40 1412

80 1363

Sunday November 14, 2010



s'
MSC Hi-Lo Doubles

1 2 3 4 gonu,4-Total 5 6 7 8 eonu, Actual Team

9 Poelzer, Clark 191 227 257 194 80 949 225 248 229 268 160 2079

9 Thompson, Rog 238 215 201 181 100 935 216 191 248 214 120 1924 4003

6 Abrams, Hal 180 224 246 190 40 880 234 218 202 206 40 1780

6 Racette,Tim 212 256 253 196 80 997 213 204 224 237 160 2035 3815

7 Hopkins, Larry 201 204 268 204 80 957 203 214 267 170 40 1851

7 Latvala, Rich 1sg 213 215 236 80 903 150 216 300 223 120 1912 3763

I Captain, Gene 192 188 179 135 40 734 177 171 198 226 1506

1 Holets, Ken 192 234 215 246 160 1047 227 265 268 247 160 2214 3720

8 Olynyk, Dave 212 214 211 161 120 918 196 215 192 259 40 1820

8 Schmid, Mike 181 224 217 215 120 957 163 174 192 225 40 1751 3571

5 Busch, Neil 245 227 215 193 120 1000 178 203 '189 159 80 1809

5 Loth,Al 189 168 277 182 40 856 202 160 194 230 80 1722 3531

4 Clinton,Terry 170 186 20,l 234 60 851 178 189 189 196 40 '1643

4 Korth, Tom 2'17 193 257 224 120 1011 216 213 179 170 80 1869 35'12

3 Hendrickson, Ca 232 180 204 206 822 201 170 193 180 40 1606

3 Pietsch, Dick 202 195 215 245 160 1017 175 226 217 185 80 1904 3510

2 Downer, Rob 194 255 246 217 120 1032 227 199 230 236 80 2004

2 White,Greg 164 164 225 190 743 164 181 184 100 40 1412 3416

Sunday, November 14, 2010



MSC Standings - Actual Scores
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Holets, Ken

Poelzer, Clark

Gerdes, Randy

Downer, Rob

Racette, Tim

Schacht, Terry

Corbett, Tom

Blad, Roger

Hopkins, Larry

Schacht, Dennis

Latvala, Rich

Halida, Terry

Thompson, Roger

Abrams, Hal

Havlish, Tom

Lindner, Ron

Korth, Tom

Pietsch, Dick

0lynyk, Dave

Lindquist, Jim

Suhr, Steve

Sylvester Sr, Sam

Berken , Tom

Busch, Neil

Nordyke, Reed

Loth, Al

Schmid, Mike

Hendrickson, Carl

Ring , Gary

Clinton, Terry
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's MSC Standings

12
- Actual Scores

345 Actual

31 Lavacot, Dan

32 Seath, Dale

33 Captain, Gene

34 Bartz, Randy

35 Weidman, Jeff

36 White, Greg

37 Gallivan, Tom
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